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ocse@mail.shu.edu.tw
11604 111



+886-2-22368225 63828
63830
63831
63832

+886-2-22363502

http://www.immigration.gov.tw/

(dorach@mail.shu.edu.tw)

(takuyak@mail.shu.edu.tw)
(saini@mail.shu.edu.tw)
(lyndon@mail.shu.edu.tw)

https://depart.moe.edu.tw/ED2500/



http://www.immigration.gov.tw/welcome.htm

2019










no

No oA

a LN

E-Mail

5
02-22368225#63829-63833

10




11



